RECIPIENT
CoLAT - (ImpactEd)

City of London Academy Southwark

City of London Academy Highbury Grove

City of London Academy Highgate Hill

City of London Academy Islington

City of London Academy Shoreditch Park

City of London Primary Academy Islington

Galleywall Primary School

Newham Collegiate Sixth Form Centre

Redriff Educational Trust

The City Academy Hackney

RECIPIENT
CoLAT - (ImpactEd)

CoLAT - (Partnership Co-Ordinator)

CoOLAT - (Pre-Apprenticeship Academy)

City of London Academy Southwark

City of London Academy Highbury Grove

City of London Academy Highgate Hill

City of London Academy Islington

City of London Academy Shoreditch Park

City of London Primary Academy Islington

Galleywall Primary School

Newham Collegiate Sixth Form Centre

Redriff Educational Trust

The City Academy Hackney

The Aldgate School

City of London School

City of London School for Girls

City of London Junior School

Freemans

Christ's Hospital

King Edwards Witley

GRANT TYPE

Disadvantaged Pupils

Disadvantaged Pupils

Disadvantaged Pupils

Disadvantaged Pupils

Disadvantaged Pupils

Disadvantaged Pupils

Disadvantaged Pupils

Disadvantaged Pupils

Disadvantaged Pupils

Disadvantaged Pupils

Disadvantaged Pupils

GRANT TYPE
Partnerships
Partnerships
Partnerships
Partnerships
Partnerships
Partnerships
Partnerships

2024/25 CPG AWARDING

AMOUNT
£6,450

£272,453

£230,629

£151,670

£204,823

£170,830

£26,130

£58,574

£67,955

£48,020

£220,466

£1,458,000

AMOUNT
£3,225

£20,000

£50,000

£39,600

£10,000

£79,029

£0

£23,000

£6,999

£23,190

£50,000

£39,562

£0

£450

£2,725

£17,145

£0

£17,025

£1,025

£1,025

£384,000




RECIPIENT GRANT TYPE AMOUNT

CoLAT - (ImpactEd) Strategic £3,225

CoLAT - (Partnership Co-Ordinator) Strategic £20,000
CoLAT - (Pre-Apprenticeship Academy) Strategic £150,000
City of London Academy Southwark Strategic £39,600
City of London Academy Highbury Grove Strategic £0
City of London Academy Highgate Hill Strategic £46,543
City of London Academy Islington Strategic £0
City of London Academy Shoreditch Park Strategic £0
City of London Primary Academy Islington Strategic £0
Galleywall Primary School Strategic £0
Newham Collegiate Sixth Form Centre Strategic £8,500
Redriff Educational Trust Strategic £45,851
The City Academy Hackney Strategic £0
The Aldgate School Strategic £450
City of London School Strategic £20,825
City of London School for Girls Strategic £17,833
City of London Junior School Strategic £0
Freemans Strategic £1,025
Christ's Hospital Strategic £25,123

King Edwards Witley Strategic £5,025
£384,000



