

2024/25 CPG AWARDING

RECIPIENT	GRANT TYPE	AMOUNT
CoLAT - (ImpactEd)	Disadvantaged Pupils	£6,450
City of London Academy Southwark	Disadvantaged Pupils	£272,453
City of London Academy Highbury Grove	Disadvantaged Pupils	£230,629
City of London Academy Highgate Hill	Disadvantaged Pupils	£151,670
City of London Academy Islington	Disadvantaged Pupils	£204,823
City of London Academy Shoreditch Park	Disadvantaged Pupils	£170,830
City of London Primary Academy Islington	Disadvantaged Pupils	£26,130
Galleywall Primary School	Disadvantaged Pupils	£58,574
Newham Collegiate Sixth Form Centre	Disadvantaged Pupils	£67,955
Redriff Educational Trust	Disadvantaged Pupils	£48,020
The City Academy Hackney	Disadvantaged Pupils	£220,466

£1,458,000

RECIPIENT	GRANT TYPE	AMOUNT
CoLAT - (ImpactEd)	Partnerships	£3,225
CoLAT - (Partnership Co-Ordinator)	Partnerships	£20,000
CoLAT - (Pre-Apprenticeship Academy)	Partnerships	£50,000
City of London Academy Southwark	Partnerships	£39,600
City of London Academy Highbury Grove	Partnerships	£10,000
City of London Academy Highgate Hill	Partnerships	£79,029
City of London Academy Islington	Partnerships	£0
City of London Academy Shoreditch Park	Partnerships	£23,000
City of London Primary Academy Islington	Partnerships	£6,999
Galleywall Primary School	Partnerships	£23,190
Newham Collegiate Sixth Form Centre	Partnerships	£50,000
Redriff Educational Trust	Partnerships	£39,562
The City Academy Hackney	Partnerships	£0
The Aldgate School	Partnerships	£450
City of London School	Partnerships	£2,725
City of London School for Girls	Partnerships	£17,145
City of London Junior School	Partnerships	£0
Freemans	Partnerships	£17,025
Christ's Hospital	Partnerships	£1,025
King Edwards Witley	Partnerships	£1,025

£384,000

RECIPIENT	GRANT TYPE	AMOUNT
CoLAT - (ImpactEd)	Strategic	£3,225
CoLAT - (Partnership Co-Ordinator)	Strategic	£20,000
CoLAT - (Pre-Apprenticeship Academy)	Strategic	£150,000
City of London Academy Southwark	Strategic	£39,600
City of London Academy Highbury Grove	Strategic	£0
City of London Academy Highgate Hill	Strategic	£46,543
City of London Academy Islington	Strategic	£0
City of London Academy Shoreditch Park	Strategic	£0
City of London Primary Academy Islington	Strategic	£0
Galleywall Primary School	Strategic	£0
Newham Collegiate Sixth Form Centre	Strategic	£8,500
Redriff Educational Trust	Strategic	£45,851
The City Academy Hackney	Strategic	£0
The Aldgate School	Strategic	£450
City of London School	Strategic	£20,825
City of London School for Girls	Strategic	£17,833
City of London Junior School	Strategic	£0
Freemans	Strategic	£1,025
Christ's Hospital	Strategic	£25,123
King Edwards Witley	Strategic	£5,025
		£384,000